Вантажооборот та обсяги перевезень вантажів

у січні 2018 року
	
	Вантажооборот
	Обсяг перевезених вантажів

	
	млн.ткм
	у % до                            січня 2017р.
	тис.т
	у % до                               січня 2017р.

	Транспорт 
	65,9
	120,0
	311,2
	91,0

	залізничний
	…
	…
	…
	…

	автомобільний
	61,7
	112,4
	302,3
	88,4

	водний
	…
	…
	…
	…

	авіаційний
	–
	–
	–
	–
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